MTFERRAR - FRUERNAFYBRENAF

Tozai Subway/Aobayama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

WIE=ER - FWFERAFMA (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)
@®ZA{E (Morning)

- Il BRAED o FIA (From Sendai Station)
- AAKRILEMWILEBRD SFIA (From Yagiyama Zoological Park Station)

I T SRR PR

Sendai Tozai Subway Line

IleBRAED 5
From Sendai Station

NRLEMLEBRD 5

From Yagiyama

Zoological Park Station

FRILARE

Arrives Aobayama Station

1:37
(k& BRT:28%)
(Departs Sendai Station 7:28)

1:37
(AAKILT7:34%)
(Departs Yagiyama 7:34)

7:44
(il&B BR7:35%)
(Departs Sendai Station 7:35)

[1:44
(AKILT7:41%)
(Departs Yagiyama 7:41)

7:49
(LB BR7:40%)
(Departs Sendai Station 7:40)

7:51
(AARILT:48%)
(Departs Yagiyama 7:48)

1:55
(ilB BR7:46%)
(Departs Sendai Station 7:46)

1:57
(\AKRIL7:54%)
(Departs Yagiyama 7:54)

8:01
(ilB BR7:52%)
(Departs Sendai Station 7:52)

8:03
(AARLLS8:005)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:00)

8:06
(ilBBR7:57%)
(Departs Sendai Station 7:57)

8:08
(AR LL8:05F)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:05)

8:12
(il&a BR8:03%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:03)

8:14
(AARILS:11%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:11)

8:17
(il BR8:08%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:08)

8:19
(AAKIL8:16%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:16)

8:23
(fliB ER8:14%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:14)

8:25
(AR 1L8:22%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:22)

8:28
(ilB BR8:19%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:19)

8:30
(AR IL8:27%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:27)

8:33
(fliB ER8:24%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:24)

8:35
(JAKRLLS:32%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:32)

8:38
(& BR8:29%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:29)

8:40
(JAKRLLS:37H)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:37)

8:43
(il & BR8:345%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:34)

8:45
(AAKRLL8:42%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:42)

8:48
(fil& BR8:39%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:39)

3:50
(\AKR1L8:47%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:47)

8:53
(il & BR8:44%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:44)

3:55
(\AK1L8:52%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:52)

3:59
(fils ER8:50%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:50)

9:00
(\AK1L8:57%)
(Departs Yagiyama 8:57)

9:05
(il ER8:56%)
(Departs Sendai Station 8:56)

9:06
(AK1IL9:03%)
(Departs Yagiyama 9:03)

9:11
(ile BRI:02%)
(Departs Sendai Station 9:02)

9:12
(AR 1IL9:09%)
(Departs Yagiyama 9:09)

9:17
(fils BR9:08%%)
(Departs Sendai Station 9:08)

9:18
(AARLIL9:15%)
(Departs Yagiyama 9:15)

9:23
(llEBR:145)
(Departs Sendai Station 9:14)

9:24
(AARIL9:21%)
(Departs Yagiyama 9:21)

9:30
(ll&BBRI:21%)
(Departs Sendai Station 9:21)

9:30
(AARIL9:27%)
(Departs Yagiyama 9:27)

BERIUE

EfR/N R

Aobayama Shuttle Bus

BEWLR (A1) #
Departs Aobayama

Station (S1)

BEWLER (db1)
Departs Aobayama

Station (N1)

LERLEERE

A

Arrives Kita-Aobayama

Commons

EPHE
Arrives Faculty of

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

7:50

1:52

1:54

1:56

8:05

8:07

8:09

8:11

i S Eh¥5 R A
Staff Begin Work
8 :30

8:20

8:22

8:24

8:26

8:35

8:37

8:39

8:41

1 R B A
1st Period Begins

8:50

8:50

8:52

8:54

8:56

ik 5 BhT5 R gA
Staff Begin Work
9:00

9:05

9:07

9:09

9:11

9:20

9:22

9:24

9:26

About 5 min. from subway platform

9:35

9:37

9:39

9:41

Kk B EhF5BagA
Staff Begin Work
10:00-10:15




T ERRER - SRILEBNAFEY EEHSF

Tozai Subway/Aobayama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

WIE=ER - F|EFERS/ A (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)

@®EA{E (Morning)
- JIINERD S FIAA (From Kawauchi Station)

Hh T SR ER PR

Sendai Tozai Subway Line

JIIRBR
Departs Kawauchi

Station

FRILRE

Arrives Aobayama
Station

7:35

1:37

7:41

7:44

1:47

7:49

7:53

7:55

7:58

8:01

3:04

8:06

8:09

8:12

8:15

8:17

8:20

8:23

8:25

8:28

8:30

8:33

8:35

8:38

8:40

8:43

8:45

8:48

8:51

8:53

8:57

8:59

9:03

9:05

9:09

9:11

9:15

9:17

9:20

9:23

9:27

9:30

FERIE

IRV R

Aobayama Shuttle Bus

BFELER (A1)

Departs Aobayama
Station (S1)

BEILER (db1) %
Departs Aobayama

Station (N1)

ItBEELEERER
Arrives Kita-Aobayama

Commons

FFEBE
Arrives Faculty of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences

7:50

1:52

1:54

1:56

8:05

8:07

8:09

8:11

ik 5 EnF5 R ba
Staff Begin Work
8:30

8:20

8:22

8:24

8:26

8:35

8:37

8:39

8:41

1 B3 PR B BgR
1st Period Begins

8:50

8:50

8:52

8:54

8:56

ik 5 BhT5 R YR
Staff Begin Work
9:00

9:05

9:07

9:09

9:11

9:20

9:22

9:24

9:26
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9:35

9:37

9:39

9:41

i S EnFE i
Staff Begin Work
10:00-10:15




T ERERFRR - BELERNNRAFEY)VRENHAF
Tozai Subway/Aobayama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

WIE=ER - FWEFERAFMA (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)
@ R{E (Day Time)

- JIIRERHA S FIFH (From Kawauchi Station)

M T SRR P R

Sendai Tozai Subway Line

BFEILE

IR /N R

Aobayama Shuttle Bus

JIIPIER % BRWLERE BELER (A1) % BIEILER (dt1) & LtEELEESERSE HFEPE
Departs Kawauchi Arrives Aobayama Departs Aobayama Departs / Arrives Departs / Arrives Kita- Arrives Faculty of
Station Station Station (S1) Aobayama Station (N1) | Aobayama Commons |Pharmaceutical Sciences
9:50 9:52
9:57 10:00 2 5PR B Hl4a
10:21 10:23 10:25 10:27 2nd Period Begins
10:05 10:07 10:30
10:12 10:15 | |
10:20 10:22
10:27 10:30
1 ERERY T 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:57
1st Period Finishes 10:35 10:37
10:20 I
10:42 10:45
A
11:50 11:52
A
11:57 12:00
> 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:27
12:05 12:07
2HFRB®RT 12:12 12:15 3 IR B R
2nd Period Finishes . 3rd Period Begins
12:00 12:20 12:22 13:00
12:27 12:30 7
| 12:51 12:53 12:55 12:57
12:35 12:37
12:42 12:45
13:20 13:22
13:27 13:30 4 PR B e
13:51 13:53 13:55 13:57 4th Period Begins
13:35 13:37 14 :40
13:42 13:45
13:50 13:52
13:57 14:00
14:05 14:07
14:36 14:38 14:40 14:42
14:12 14:15 |
14:20 14:22
14:27 14:30
15:20 15:22
15:27 15:30 b KPR B Ba
= 15:56 15:58 16:00 16:02 5th Period Begins
15:35 15:37 = 16:20
O :
15:42 15:45 >
15:50 15:52 £l
15:57 15:57 : §
16:05 16:07 E. 16:31 16:33 16:35 16:37
16:12 16:15 3
16:20 16:22
4 FRE®RT
4th Period Finishes 16:26 16:28
16:10
16:32 16:34
16:38 16:40 17:01 17:03 17:05 17:07
16:44 16:46
16:50 16:52




T KRR - BREUNERNNRFEYHRETHAF
Tozai Subway/Aobayama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

WIEZER - FEFEBAEHA (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)
@ R{E (Day Time)
s MEPBOILFTELEESED SFIH (From Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Kita-Aobayama Commons)

BIRILER/ NN X
Aobayama Shuttle Bus

I T SRR PR

Sendai Tozai Subway Line

AR

ItBERELEEZERES
Departs Faculty of

Departs / Arrives Kita-

BELER (A1) &

Arrives Aobayama
Station (S1)

BRERF NNIRERE
Departs Aobayama Arrives Kawauchi

Station Station

Pharmaceutical
Aobayama Commons

Sciences

1ERERT
1st Period Finishes

10:20

— 10:30

10:32

10:36

10:44

10:47

10:52

10:54

10:59

11:02

11:00

11:02

11:06

11:07

11:09

11:14

11:17

11:22

11:24

11:29

11:32

2 GBRBRT
2nd Period Finishes
12:00

— 12:30

12:32

12:36

11:37

11:39

12:44

12:47

12:52

12:54

3EPRB R
3rd Period Begins

13:00

12:59

13:02

13:00

13:02

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:14

13:17

13:22

13:24

13:29

13:32

14:00

14:02

14:06

13:37

13:39

14:14

14:17

14:22

14:24

14:29

14:32

4 15PR B Fa
4th Period Begins
14 :40

14:37

14:39

14:44

14:47

3ERBERT
3rd Period Finishes
14 :30

= 14:45

14:47

14:51

14:52

14:54

14:59

15:02

15:07

15:09

15:14

15:17

16:05

16:07

16:11

15:22

15:24

16:22

16:24

16:29

16:32

16:35

16:38

16:41

16:44

About 5 min. from subway platform

4 RERT
4th Period Finishes
16:10

= 16:40

16:42

16:46

16:47

16:50

16:53

16:56

16:59

17:02

17:05

17:08

17:11

17:14




MTERRAR - FRUERNAFYVBRENAF

Tozai Subway/Aobayama Shuttle Bus Transfer Guide

WIEZER - FEFEBAEHA (Faculty of Science, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences)

@® 7 {E (Evening)

s MEPBOILFTELEESED SFIH (From Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Kita-Aobayama Commons)

BEILER/NR

Aobayama Shuttle Bus

EFER
Departs Faculty of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences

TR LUEEREER
Departs Kita-Aobayama

Commons

BELER (A1) &

Arrives Aobayama
Station (S1)

BB ENFERT
Staff Finish Work
17 :15

17:30

17:32

17:36

17:45

17:47

17:51

SIFFRBRT
5th Period Finishes
17:50

18:00

18:02

18:06

18:15

18:17

18:21

18:40

18:42

18:46

About 5 min. to subway platform

18:55

18:57

19:01

T SRR PR

Sendai Tozai Subway Line

Ila R A EITE
To Sendai Station

NARLBPILEERITE
To Yagiyama Zoological
Park Station

BRWERF
Departs Aobayama Station

17:41

(LB BR17:50%)
(Arrives Sendai Station 17:50)

17:46

(AARWL17:498%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 17:49)

17:47
(ll&BER17:56%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 17:56)

17:52

(AKRLL17:55%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 17:55)

17:53
(3 BR18:02%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 18:02)

17:59
(i BR18:08%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 18:08)

17:58

(AARLL18:01%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:01)

18:056
(L& BR18:14%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 18:14)

18:04

(AARLL18:07%&)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:07)

18:10

(A\ARIL18:13%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:13)

18:11
(& ER18:20%)

18:16

(AARLIL18:19%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:19)

(Arrives Sendai Station 18:20)

18:17
(1l&ER18:26%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 18:26)

18:22

(AARIL18:25%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:25)

18:23
(k& BR18:32%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 18:32)

18:29
(ll&BR18:38%)

__(Arrives Sendai Station 18:38)

18:28

(AARLL18:31%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:31)

18:35
(L& BR18:44%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 18:44)

18:34

(AARLL18:37%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:37)

18:41
(& BR18:50%)

. (Arrives Sendai Station 18:50)

18:40

(AAR1IL18:438%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:43)

18:47
(i ER18:56%)

. (Arrives Sendai Station 18:56)

18:46

(AARLL18:49%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:49)

18:53
(b BR19:02%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 19:02)

18:52

(AARIL18:55%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 18:55)

18:59
(b BR19:08%)

| (Arrives Sendai Station 19:08)

18:58

(AARLL19:01%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 19:01)

19:05
(L& ER19:14%)

(Arrives Sendai Station 19:14)

19:04

(AARLL19:075%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 19:07)

19:11

(L& ER19:20%)
(Arrives Sendai Station 19:20)

19:10

(AARIL19:138%)
(Arrives Yagiyama 19:13)

19:17
(L& ER19:26%)

. (Arrives Sendai Station 19:26)

19:16

(AARIL19:198)
(Arrives Yagiyama 19:19)
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